No. 5] g B = H 1 Rk
1 | EEE& H15.3.2 12,896| 13,636 26,532| —
2 |LRBEREES —AHEE H15.4.3 12,908 13,636 26,544 12
3 |HMEBMEREE —AEE H15.4.19 12,913 13,644| 26,557 13
4 |ERFEE H15.6.2 12,940 13,652 26,592 35
5 |ERFEE H15.9.2 12,880 13558 26,438 -154
6 |REREERESR H15.10.27 12,901 13579 26,480 42
7 |EREE H15.12.2 12,895 13573 26,468 -12
8 |ERFEE H16.3.2 12,931 13,612 26,543 75
9 |ERFEE H16.6.2 12,933 13578 26,511 -32
10 |BEREEREEE H16.6.23 12,946 13584 26,530 19
1| ERFEE H16.9.2 12,833| 13,495 26,328 -202
12 | ERFEE H16.12.2 12,859 13524 26,383 55
13 | ERFEE H17.3.2 12,897| 13551 26,448 65
14 | ERFEE H17.6.2 12,909| 13565 26,474 26
15 |REEFEELESR H17.8.29 12,823 13483 26,306 -168
16 |ERFEE H17.9.2 12,824 13/481| 26,305 -1
17 |HBHREZE H17.11.5 12,804 13481 26,285 -20
18 | ERFEE H17.12.2 12,810 13478 26,288 3
19 |EREH H18.3.2 12,822 13489 26,311 23
20 |EREK H19.6.2 12,832 13478 26,310 -1
21 |ERFEK H18.9.2 12,727 13,354| 26,081| -229
22 |ERFZER H18.12.2 12,735 13,364 26,099 18
23 |IUBEMBEE H19.1.3 12,746 13,398 26,144 45
24 |ERFZER H19.3.2 12,753 13411 26,164 20
25 |[ILBEEREE —HREZE H19.3.29 12,750 13,426 26,176 12
26 |HMEBHESEE —AERE H19.4.14 12,753| 13,427 26,180 4
27 |ERZE H19.6.2 12,769 13,425 26,194 14
28 |SEMREEEEEE H19.7.11 12,822 13,468 26,290 96
29 |ERFER H19.9.2 12,712| 13,370 26,082 -208
30 |ERFER H19.12.2 12,688 13,388 26,076 -6
31 |ERFER H20.3.2 12,667| 13412 26,079 3
32 |ERFER H20.6.2 12,691 13442 26,133 54
33 |ERFER H20.9.2 12,651 13,333 25984 -149
34 |ERFER H20.12.2 12,665 13,359 26,024 40
35 |ERFER H21.3.2 12,653| 13,347| 26,000, -24
36 |EmER H21.6.2 12,678 13,372 26,050 50
37 |REBEEEE H21.8.17 12,603 13,281| 25884| -166
38 |ERFEER H21.9.2 12,594 13,270| 25,864 -20




No. 5] g B = H 1=
39 |hE#EE H21.10.31 12,596| 13,286 25,882 18
40 |FERFEH H21.12.2 12,598 13284 25882 0
4 | ERFER H22.3.2 12,609| 13,298 25,907 25
42 |ERFEE H22.6.2 12,596| 13,286 25882 -25
3 |BERFBEEEERE H22.6.23 12,621 13,294| 25915 33
44 |ERFEH H22.9.2 12,537| 13225 25762 -153
45 |FERFE H22.12.2 12,549 13,244 25793 31
46 |ILBBEREBZEE H23.1.12 12,564| 13262 25826 33
47 | H23.3.2 12,555| 13,231| 25,786 -40
48 (LR BFERFEESR H23.3.31 12,550 13,237| 25,787 1
49 |HBTHEBRZEEESE H23.4.16 12,550 13,245 25,795 8
50 |ERFER H23.6.2 12,553 13,254 25807 12
51 |ERFER H23.9.2 12,532| 13,141 25673 -134
52 |ERFER H23.12.2 12,553 13,164 25717 44
53 |EREK H24.3.2 12,556 13,182 25,738 21
54 |ERFER H24.6.2 12,564| 13,176 25,740 2
55 |ERFER H24.9.2 12,525 13,107| 25,632 -108
56 |EBRFER H24.12.2 12552 13,130 25,682 50
57 |REFEEEE H24.12.3 12,566 13,145 25,711 29
58 |ERFE % H25.3.2 12,560 13,161| 25,721 10
59 |ERFEER H25.6.2 12,579 13,233 25812 91
60 |SEMREEEEEE H25.7.3 12,562 13311 25873 61
61 |EEZER H25.9.2 12,481 13,180 25,661| -212
62 (ILHBERBEERIERE H25.9.26 12,508 13,204 25,712 51
63 |EBE T REZR BT ESHIER H25.11.2 12,498 13211 25,709 -3
64 |ERFEER H25.12.2 12,499| 13214 25713 4
65 |ERFEER H26.3.2 12,489 13,249 25,738 25
66 |7ERFE % H26.6.2 12,506 13,256 25,762 24
67 |EEER H26.9.2 12,425 13,170 25595 -167
68 |[RiBFTEEEE H26.12.1 12,471 13,159| 25,630 35
69 |EMFEER H26.12.2 12,469 13,156 25,625 -5
70 [LUBLBHEFEE H27.1.7 12,469 13,177| 25,646 21
71 |EEEE H27.3.2 12,431 13,158 25589 -57
72 |ILRREREE —HESR H27.4.2 12,420 13,159 25579 -10
73 |HMBMEREE —MESR H27.4.18 12,428 13,168 25596 17
74 |ERFERR H27.6.2 12,426 13,173| 25,599 3
75 |ERE H27.9.2 12,292 13,012| 25304| -295
76 |ERFE R H27.12.2 12,324 13,028| 25,352 48




No. 5] g B = H 1=
77 |ERERE H28.3.2 12,340 13,040 25,380 28
78 |ERFER H28.6.2 12,371 13,064 25435 55
19 |SEREEREESR H28.6.21 12,800 13534| 26,334 899
80 |EmFER H28.9.2 12,716| 13,419 26,135/ -199
81 |ERERKR H28.12.2 12,728 13,391 26,119 -16
82 |ERER H29.3.2 12,731 13,376 26,107| -12
83 |ERERR H29.6.1 12,704| 13,328 26,032| -75
84 |ERFERR H29.9.1 12,646 13,344 25990 -42
85 |REBFEEHES H29.10.9 12,662 13,374 26,036 46
86 |MEBHMREE-MBMBMIESR H29.11.4 12,658 13,369 26,027 -9
87 |ERERR H29.12.1 12,657| 13,368 26,025 -2
88 |EmRFER H30.3.1 12,646| 13,354| 26,0000 -25
89 |ERFEK H30.6.1 12,605 13,315 25920 -80
90 |EFRFER H30.9.3 12,531 13298 25829 -91
91 |EREK H30.12.3 12,536| 13,297| 25833 4
92 |IUBERMBZEE H31.1.9 12,543 13,281| 25,824 -9
93 |EREK H31.3.1 12516| 13,265 25781| -43
94 (ILHBEREE —AEE H31.3.28 12,520 13,265 25,785 4
95 |MBHESEE —AEE H31.4.13 12512 13,265 25777 -8
96 |ERFER R1.6.3 12,496 13226 25722 -55
97 |SEREEEEESE R1.7.3 12,612 13,336 25948 226
98 |ERFER R1.9.2 12,441 13,115| 25556 -392
99 |ERFER R1.12.2 12,432| 13,103| 25535 -21
100 |ERFEER R2.3.2 12,422 13,086 25508 -27
101 |EREER R2.6.1 12,408 13,070 25478| -30
102 |EREK R2.9.1 12,342 13,033| 25375 -103
103 |ERFE % R2.12.1 12,346 13,020 25,366 -9
104 |ERFE % R3.3.1 12,317| 13,014 25331 -35
105 |ERFE % R3.6.1 12,314| 12,980 25294 -37
106 |EHFZER R3.9.1 12,245 12,994 25239 -55
107 [REBFEEHEE R3.10.19 12,260| 13,000 25260 -21
108 (M BT REE R3.11.6 12,226 12,975 25201 -59
109 |ERFE % R3.12.1 12,225 12,964 25189 -12
10 |ERFE R R4.3.1 12,197| 12,939 25136 -53
M1 | ERFER R4.6.1 12175 12911 25086 -50
12 |SEREEREESR R4.6.21 12,181 12,897| 25,078 -8
113 |EFRE R R4.9.1 12,119 12,907| 25,026 -52




